
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

113 
343 
83 

123 
143 
73 

173 
93 

274 
414 
334 
984 
804 
304 
74 

194 
704 
134 
54 

33 
24 

Name 

Svein Tore Sæther 
Olav Rygge 
Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 
Per Støldal 
Erlend Juan Olsen 
Frode Kvernrød 
Nils Eirik Wenaas 
Pål Berg 
Niklas Abrahamsen 
Gunnar Søvold 
Jan Henning Kleiv 
Ivar Olafsen 
John-Arne Lysaker 
Knut Eirik Knudsen 
Ole Andreas Langaard 
Kristoffer M Kalfoss 
Aksel Erik Busch 
Ove Martin Billerud 
Emil Rosendal 

Glenn Haug 
Jan Ivar Engelstad 

Club 

NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
NMK Sandefjord 
KNA Varna 
PCNR 
AMCAR 
PCN 
Asker & Bærum Motorsport 
NMK Haugaland 
NMK Modum & Sigdal 
Klubb Alfa Romeo Norge 
NMK Solør 
NMK Kongsberg 
K.A.K 
KNA Solør MSP 
KNA Oslo & Omegn 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 

NMK Gardermoen 
NMK Hamar 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 

Make 

Porsche GT4 Competition 
Audi TT RS 
Toyota Altezza Turbo 
Audi TT RS 
Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 
Porsche 997 Cup 
BMW Z4 E86 
Porsche 996 Cup 
Citroen DS3 Cup R 
Volvo S40 
Citröen DS3 Cup R 
Alfa Romeo 156 3.2 V6 
Volvo 850 
Citroën DS3 Cup R 
Volvo S60 
Volvo S40 
Chrysler Neon 
Volvo S40 
BMW E30 Turbo 

Audi A4 
VW Polo Cup 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

13:51.517 
13:57.531 
13:58.632 
13:58.841 
14:01.149 
14:19.794 
14:35.487 
14:34.689 
14:41.673 
14:48.203 
14:49.731 
14:51.528 
14:54.514 
15:10.861 
13:51.600 
13:52.361 
14:07.219 
14:11.093 
14:20.073 

8:57.654 

Diff 

6.014 
7.115 
7.324 
9.632 

28.277 
43.970 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

6.014 
1.101 
0.209 
2.308 

18.645 
15.693 
1 Lap 
6.984 
6.530 
1.528 
1.797 
2.986 

16.347 
1 Lap 
0.761 

14.858 
3.874 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:06.988 
1:07.986 
1:08.391 
1:07.157 
1:08.051 
1:09.041 
1:10.521 
1:12.001 
1:17.826 
1:19.095 
1:19.356 
1:19.355 
1:17.913 
1:17.905 
1:20.421 
1:20.392 
1:21.040 
1:21.556 
1:20.755 

1:09.579 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Drizzle - Temp: 5,9 C Track: Wet - Temp: 6,3 C 

Margin of Victory 

6.014 

Avg. Speed 

117,518 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.988 

Best Speed 

121,562 

Best Lap by 

113 - Svein Tore Sæther 

Printed: 26.09.2020 14:16:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

GT3 / GT4 

GT3-GT4 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:00:44 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

26.09.2020 14:05 


